
 

    
HEINOLA 8.9.2024 

Järj. Heinolan Tikka-kerho 
Pm-joukkuekilpailu 

päivitetty 8.9.2024 klo 20.50 

Miehet 
  
    
1. HyvTi     692  695  1387 
 Jaskola Yrjö  MA  159  187   346 
 Suvanto Arto  MB  179  167   346 
 Pöysti Rauno  MB  186  159   345 
 Ovaska Risto  MC  168  182   350 
 
2. HTK     664  678  1342 
 Karhu Timo  MA  191  187   378 
 Sulkumäki Tauno MA  180  178   358 
 Timoharju Sauli MB  158  158   316 
 Poikonen Risto MB  135  155   290 
 
3. KLT     670  645  1315 
 Hyyrynen Juha  MA  190  168   358 
 Pylvänen Esa  MA  182  174   356 
 Tenkku Eero  MC  186  174   360 
 Hölsä Kari  MC  112  129   241 
 
4. KoTP     606  671  1277 
 Karnaattu Markku MM  164  172   336 
 Heinonen Kimmo MA  176  189   365 
 Kämäräinen Jukka MB  143  165   308 
 Karnaattu Jarmo MC  123  145   268 
  
5. LamTi     618  581  1199 
 Miettinen Martti MB  145  152   297 
 Hannula Oiva  MB  139  100   239 
 Sorvali Antero  MC  162  189   351 
 Jokinen Onni  MC  172  140   312 
 
     
 
 
 



Miehet 60 
 
1. KLT     541  532  1073 
 Pylvänen Esa  MA  190  198   388 
 Hyyrynen Juha  MA  191  171   362 
 Tenkku Eero  MC  160  163   323 
 
2. HyvTi     501  503  1004 
 Jaskola Yrjö  MA  159  154   313 
 Suvanto Arto  MB  179  167   346 
 Ovaska Risto  MC  163  182   345 
 
3. HTK     509  482   991 
 Karhu Timo  MA  182  169   351 
 Sulkumäki Tauno MA  171  153   324 
 Timoharju Sauli MB  156  160   316 
  
4. LamTi     459  412   871 
 Miettinen Martti MB  178  152   330 
 Hannula Oiva  MB  120  108   228 
 Sorvali Antero  MC  161  152   313 
    
Naiset 
 
1. HTK     536  559  1095 
 Alho Virpi  NA  190  203   393 
 Pesonen Ella  NA  178  189   367 
 Eronen Armi  NB  168  167   335 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HEINOLA 8.9.2024 
Järjestäjä Heinolan Tikka-kerho  

Piirikunnallinen 25 tikkaa 

 
 
      MM/MA 
  1.  Pylvänen Esa  MA KLT  35 46 41 41 44 207 
  2.  Heinonen Kimmo  MA KoTP  44 39 41 39 36 199 
  3.  Jaskola Yrjö  MA HyvTi  34 33 37 42 46 192 
  4.  Hyyrynen Juha  MA KLT  40 29 39 40 36 184 
  5.  Karhu Timo  MA HTK  39 37 36 39 29 180 
  6.  Sulkumäki Tauno  MA HTK  38 37 33 36 33 177 
  7.  Karnaattu Markku MM KoTP  26 37 43 33 37 176  
   
       MB 
  1.  Mikkola Matti   SiTi  38 39 34 40 36 187 
  2.  Miettinen Martti   LamTi  42 32 29 40 30 173 
  3.  Suvanto Arto   HyvTi  31 36 31 32 37 167 
  4.  Pöysti Rauno   HyvTi  31 35 36 26 31 159 
  5.  Poikonen Risto   HTK  25 29 44 21 37 156 4X10 
  6.  Kämäräinen Jukka  KoTP  33 35 26 26 36 156 1x10 
  7.  Timoharju Sauli   HTK  33 34 33 24 29 153 
  8.  Leinonen Pentti   PaTi  36 26 25 33 28 148 
  9.  Hannula Oiva   LamTi  26 29 35 23 27 140 
 
       MC 
  1.  Sorvali Antero   LamTi  29 41 40 36 35 181 
  2.  Jokinen Onni   LamTi  28 32 36 31 35 162 
  3.  Tenkku Eero   KLT  37 27 36 30 31 161 
  4.  Ovaska Risto   HyvTi  29 39 32 36 23 159 
  5.  Uotila Vesa   HTK  21 30 24 29 35 139 
  6.  Hölsä Kari    KLT  41 11 35 26 22 135 
  7.  Karnaattu Jarmo   KoTP  27 22 27 30 26 132 
 
       NA 
  1.  Pesonen Ella   HTK  38 40 43 39 41 201 
  2.  Alho Virpi    HTK  30 40 42 41 38 191 
  3.  Poikkeus-Heikkilä Elina  AsikT  35 31 31 34 40 171 
 
     NB 
  1.  Kallio Auli    PaTi  38 26 33 24 35 156 
  2.  Eronen Armi   HTK  31 22 29 28 21 131 
 



JOUKKUE 
 
Miehet: 

1. KLT    687 
Pylvänen Esa   207 
Hyyrynen Juha   184 
Tenkku Eero   161 
Hölsä Kari   135 

 
2. HyvTi    677 

Jaskola Yrjö   192 
Suvanto Arto   167 
Pöysti Rauno   159 
Ovaska Risto   159 

 
3. HTK    666 

Karhu Timo   180 
Sulkumäki Tauno  177 
Poikonen Risto   156 
Timoharju Sauli   153 

 
4. KoTP    663 

Heinonen Kimmo  199 
Karnaattu Markku  176 
Kämäräinen Jukka  156 
Karnaattu Jarmo  132 

 
5. LamTi    656 

Sorvali Antero   181 
Miettinen Martti  173 
Jokinen Onni   162 
Hannula Oiva   140 
 
Naiset: 

 
1. HTK    523 

Pesonen Ella   201 
Alho Virpi   191 
Eronen Armi   131 


